
IWSC Summer Swim Team Meets 

• Tuesday June 4   Denison @ Jefferson                                              Bus will leave   TBA  
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge  

 

• Thursday June 6 Denison @ Carroll                                                  Bus will leave TBA  
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 

 

• Tuesday June 11 Guthrie Center VS Denison                                Be at the pool 5pm 
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 

 

• Thursday June 13  Glidden vs Denison                                          Be at the pool at 5pm  
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 

 

• Tuesday June 18   Denison @Manning                                              Bus will leave TBA  
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 

 

• Thursday June 20  Perry vs Denison                                                 Be at the pool at 5pm  
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 

 

• Tuesday June 25  Denison @ Sac City                                           Bus will leave TBA  
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 

 
• Thursday June 27   Coon Rapids Vs Denison                               Be at the pool at 5pm  
• We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 
• Tuesday July 2   Lake City vs Denison    Be at the pool 5pm  

We will need 6 timers, computer person, Stroke judge 

Saturday July 13 in Sac City   with a rain date of Sunday July 14    

               More information will come out in June about this meet  

 


